
Vanderbilt University Owen Graduate School of Management 
Career Management Center Recruiting Calendar 

 
Monday, August 27: First Day of Info Sessions 
 
Monday, September 3 (Labor Day): No On-Campus Events 
 
Tuesday, September 4: 1st Day of On-Campus Interviews (full-time) & 2nd Year Resume Book 
Available 
 
Wednesday, September 12 – Friday, September 14: Prospanica Conference & No-On Campus Events 
 
Monday, September 17: 1st Year Resume Book Available 
 
Wednesday, September 26 – Friday, September 28: National Black Conference & No On-Campus Events 
 
Monday, October 1 – Friday, October 12: No On-Campus Events (Mod 1 Exams & Fall Break) 
 
Monday, October 15: No On-Campus Events (1st Day of Mod 2) 
 
Tuesday, October 16: HOP Internship Interviews Begin 
 
Friday, November 2: No HOP Interviews 
 
Friday, November 9: No HOP Interviews 
 
Friday, November 16 – Friday, November 23: No On-Campus (Thanksgiving Break) 
 
Monday, November 26th:  IB On-Campus Internship Interviews Begin 
 
Thursday, December 6: Last Day of Classes & Last Day of On-Campus Events 
 
Monday, January 7: 1st Day of Mod 3 Classes & No On-Campus Events 
 
Tuesday, January 8: 1st Day of On-Campus Internship Interviews 
 
Monday, January 14 (MLK Day): No On-Campus Events 
 
Friday, January 18: No On-Campus Interviews 
 
Friday, January 25: No On-Campus Interviews 
 
Friday, February 1: No On-Campus Interviews 
 
Thursday, February 21: Last Day of Mod 3 Classes 
 
Friday, February 22 – March 8: No On-Campus Events (Mod 3 Exams & Spring Break 


